
 

 



All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes 
 

 

Dear Esteemed Guests, 

 

Welcome to The Crown by Kirk Westaway. 

 

We appreciate your interest in our extensive wine collec;on. At The Crown by Kirk Westaway, 
every dining experience presents an opportunity to create las;ng memories, and a glass of fine 
wine significantly enhances that experience. 

Our Master Wine List has been me;culously curated to highlight a diverse selec;on of wines from 
various regions across the globe. Our dedicated and passionate associates are commiEed to 
enhancing your experience, ensuring that your wine selec;ons perfectly align with your personal 
taste. 

As you embark on your wine journey, we’re here to help you discover the perfect pairing for your 
meal and create memories that will last a life;me. 

Our dedicated Sommelier Team is readily available to provide any assistance you may require. 
Please do not hesitate to reach out to us for personalized guidance and support throughout your 
wine journey. 

  

Raymond Tambunan 
Head Sommelier, Fairmont Jakarta 
Indonesia Best Sommelier – 2024 
WSET Level 3 Award in Wine 
Certified Sommelier Court Of Master Sommelier Europe 
 
Haikal      
Wine Butler 

 
Engelbert Rawung    
Wine Butler 

 



 

 

 

 

“From the selection of the grapes to the slow maturation of our Champagnes,  

patience is our fundamental guiding force. Krug cannot be rushed. Time is one of our strengths.” 

Julie Cavil, Krug Cellar Master 

 

 

Krug is the only Maison de Champagne offering the same level of distinction for all its Champagnes, 

each illustrating a particular expression of nature.  

The House was established in Reims in 1843, by Joseph Krug, a visionary non-conformist with an 

uncompromising philosophy. Having understood that the true essence of champagne is pleasure 

itself, his dream was to craft the very best champagne he could offer, every single year, regardless 

of annual climate variations. Paying close attention to the vineyard’s character, respecting the 

individuality of each plot and its wine, as well as building an extensive library of reserve wines from 

many different years, allowed Joseph Krug to fulfil his dream.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE 
 

The most generous expression of Champagne. 

 

Krug Grande Cuvée is always a blend of over 120 wines from more than 10 

different years, while Krug Rosé achieves an astonishing balancing act between 

substance and finesse. 

Each year, Maison Krug honours his vision with a new Édition of Krug Grande 

Cuvée: the most generous expression of Champagne. 

KRUG ROSÉ 
 
A singular rosé champagne, an astonishing balancing act between finesse and 

substance. 

 

The story of Krug Rosé dates back to 1976. With Joseph’s non-conformist spirit 

at heart, the 5th generation of the Krug family crafted a new composition, an 

unexpected rosé inspired by the Maison’s reputed art of blending. 

 

Thus, the first Édition of Krug Rosé, a singular champagne achieving an 

astonishing balancing act between finesse and substance, came to be. Each year, 

Maison Krug presents a new Édition of Krug Rosé. 

 

KRUG VINTAGE 
 

The story of a year, captured by Krug. 

 

At Maison Krug, every Krug Vintage celebrates the distinct character of a 

particular year – a blend of its most expressive wines, enhanced by a stay of over 

ten years in the cellars. Each Krug Vintage is different: it tells the story of the 

unique circumstances of the year, of what surprised, enchanted or moved our 

Tasting Committee in the tasting room. 
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KRUG COLLECTIONS 

      

KRUG CLOS DU MESNIL BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS 

 

Krug Clos du Mesnil 2006 exalts the extreme purity of one of the finest terroirs in Champagne – a 
single walled plot of vines, the Clos du Mesnil – and of a single grape variety, Chardonnay - from a 
single year, 2006. 
 
A chiselled and elegant expression of its terroir, Krug Clos du Mesnil 2006 is the 19th champagne 
from this unique plot, the first was created from the 1979 harvest. 
 

 

2006 77,000 

KRUG VINTAGE 

 

Highly expressive, bright, undeniably elegant and discreet, Krug 2004 combines citrus notes of all 
kinds, evoking the sensaKon of early summer mornings in Champagne. A vintage graced by nature’s 
elaKon, it is the vibrant song of a year so fresh, the TasKng CommiNee decided to nickname this 
champagne “Luminous Freshness.” 
 
Krug 2004 is a dialogue between shining Chardonnays (39%), a backbone of Pinot Noir (37%) 
combined with the vivacity, tension and citrus notes of Meunier (24%). 
 

 

2004 22,000 

KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE 170EME ÉDITION 

 

Composed around the harvest of 2014, Krug Grande Cuvée 170ème ÉdiKon is a blend of 195 wines 
from 12 different years. The youngest is from the year 2014 and the oldest dates back to 1998. 
 
In all, reserve wines from the House’s extensive library made up 45% of the final blend, bringing the 
breadth and roundness so essenKal to each ÉdiKon of Krug Grande Cuvée. 
 
The final composiKon of this champagne is 51% Pinot Noir, 38% Chardonnay and 11% Meunier. 
 
 

NV 12,000 

KRUG ROSÉ 

 

Composed around the harvest of 2016, Krug Rosé 28ème ÉdiKon is a blend of 32 wines from 6 
different years, the youngest from 2016, and the oldest from 2010. 
 
In all, reserve wines from the Maison’s extensive library made up 38% of the final blend of this 
ÉdiKon of Krug Rosé. 
 
The final composiKon of this ÉdiKon of Krug Rosé is 58% Pinot Noir, which includes the 10% 
tradiKonally macerated Pinot Noir wines, 25% Chardonnay and 17% Meunier. 

NV 21,000 
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SOMMELIERS SELECTION 

    

PRIVATE LABEL 

Great Southern Fairmont Jakarta Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 1,000 

    

 

SPARKLING   

Reims Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2004 11,500 

Epernay Möet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV 3,650 

Aÿ - Champagne Boillinger Special Cuvee NV 5,200 

Alsace Gustave Lorentz Cremant D’Alsace NV 1,750 

    

WHITE WINE    

Grand Cru Kessler Domaine Schlumberger Gewürztraminer 2018 1,700 

Chablis Domaine PaNes Loup Chablis Vent D’Ange Mise Tardive 2o20 3,700 

Toscana IGT Agricola Querciabella Batár 2021 5,000 

Tokaj Tokaji Oremus Mandolas Furmint 2020 3,200 

Colombia Valley Chateau Ste Michelle Eroica Riesling 2019 1,900 

Napa Valley Stag’s Leap Hands Of Time Chardonnay 2020 2,400 

Eden Valley Henschke Eden Valley Julius Riesling 2016 3,000 

Mendoza Catena Alta Chardonnay 2020 2,600 

    

    

RED WINE    

Pauillac Chateau Latour 1eme Grand Cru Classe En 1855 2015 35,000 

Côtes Du Rhône Coudoulet De Beaucastel  2019 2,500 

Bordeaux Supérieur Grand Vin De Reignac   2019 4,200 

Minervois Domaine Anne Gros & Jean-Paul Tollot Minervois L'o De La Vie 2018 1,650 

Barbaresco DOCG Gaja Barbaresco 2014 10,000 

Toscana IGT Agricola Querciabella CamarKna 2004 5,500 

WillameNe Valley La Crema Pinot Noir WillameNe Valley 2019 2,250 

Barossa Valley AMON-Ra By Ben Glaetzer 2021 3,500 

    

ROSE WINE    

Provence Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 2023 1,800 

    

SWEET WINE    

Ontario Inniskilin Cabernet Franc 2019 5,000 

Gascogne  Chabot First Frost 2016 3,200 
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WINE BY THE GLASS  

      

RED WINE    

Great Southern Fairmont Jakarta Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 200 

    

SPARKLING    

Champagne Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve NV 490 

Prosecco Doc Zonin Prosecco DOC NV 190 

    

    

WHITE WINE    

California Beaulieu Vineyard BV Chardonnay 2021 250 

Soave Doc Allegrini Corte Giara Soave 2021 180 

Mosel Dr. Zenzen Sonnenhoterger Riesling Spätlese 2022 250 

Valle De Casablanca Escudo Rojo Reserva Sauvignon Blanc Baron Philippe De 

Rothschild  

2023 275 

    

RED WINE    

Macon Maison André Goichot Macon Rouge 2022 250 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo DOC Umani Ronchi Podere Montepulciano D’Abruzzo  2021 250 

Mendoza Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva Malbec 2021 280 

California Kendal-Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 320 

McLaren Vale D’Arenberg The Footbolt Shiraz 2021 275 

    

ROSE WINE    

Bordeaux Domaine Clarence Dillon Clarendelle Rosé 2022 250 

    

SWEET WINE    

AsK DOCG Balbi Soprani Moscato D’asK DOCG 2022 225 

Duoro Cockburns Fine Tawny Port NV 220 

 
 
  



  

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes 
7 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE 

 

KRUG COLLECTION   

Krug Clos Du Mesnil Brut Blanc de Blancs 2006 77,000 

Krug Vintage 2006 22,000 

Krug Vintage 2004 22,000 

Krug Grande Cuvée 170eme ÉdiKon NV 12,000 

Krug Rosé NV 21,000 

    

MONTAGE DE REIMS   

Reims Louis Roederer Cristal 2015 13,900 

Reims Louis Roederer Champagne CollecKon 244 NV 4,000 

Reims G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge NV 3,300 

Reims Taiwnger Brut Reserve NV 3,200 

Reims Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2004 11,500 

Reims Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label NV 3,500 

    

VALLE DE LA MARNE   

Mareuil-Sur-Aÿ Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV 3,300 

Aÿ Champagne Henri Giraud Homage Blanc De Noirs NV 4,500 

Aÿ Champagne Henri Giraud Esprit Nature NV 2,750 

Aÿ Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvée NV 5,200 

Tours Sur-Marne Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV 3,000 

Tours Sur-Marne Laurent Perrier Harmony Demi-Sec NV 3,750 

Epernay Dom Pérignon 2012 12,000 

Epernay Möet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV 3,650 

Epernay Möet & Chandon Ice Imperial Demi-Sec NV 4,000 

Epernay Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV 3,300 

Bisseuil Aÿ Champagne Domaine Bauchet Cuvée Origine NV 1,900 

    

   

CÔTE DE BLANCS   

Vertus Larmandier-Bernier Terre De Vertus Premier Cru Non Dosé 2015 6,000 

Vertus Duval-Leroy Femme De Champagne 2000 6,200 

Vertus Duval-Leroy Fleur De Champagne Brut Premier Cru NV 3,300 

Vertus Duval-Leroy Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru NV 4,000 

Vertus Duval-Leroy Brut Reserve NV 2,300 
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CHAMPAGNE 

    

CÔTE DES BAR   

Cote De Bars Gremillet Cuvé Evidence NV 4,000 

Cote De Bars Gremillet Blanc De Noirs NV 2,850 

Cote De Bars Gremillet SélecKon Brut NV 2,500 

    

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ 

    

Reims Louis Roederer Rose Vintage  2016 5,500 

Reims Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé NV 4,200 

Epernay Pol Roger Rosé 2012 5,200 

Epernay Möet & Chandon Imperial Brut Rosé NV 6,800 

Vertus Duval-Leroy Rosé PresKge NV 3,300 

Bisseuil Aÿ Champagne Domaine Bauchet Cuvée SéducKon NV 3,000 

    

SPARKLING WINE 

 

Alsace Gustave Lorentz Cremant D’Alsace NV 1,750 

Burgundy Louis Perdrier Brut Excellence NV 800 

France Veuve Du Vernay Ice NV 900 

France Veuve Du Vernay Ice Rosé NV 950 

Prosecco Doc Zonin Prosecco Doc NV 900 

D.O Cava Freixenet Cordon Negro NV 1,100 

Australia Chandon Brut NV 1,600 
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WHITE WINE 

    

FRANCE 

    

LOIRE VALLEY    

Sancerre Domaine Vacheron 2022 2,800 

Saumur Château Yvone Saumur Blanc 2022 2,700 

Loire Pascal Jolivet Awtute Sauvignon Blanc 2023 1,300 

    

ALSACE    

Grand Cru Kessler Domaine Schlumberger Gewürztraminer 2018 1,700 

Alsace Domaine Schlumberger Les Princes Abbés-Riesling 2020 1,200 

    

BURGUNDY    

CHABLIS    

Chablis Domaine PaNes Loup Chablis Vent D’ange Mise Tardive 2O20 3,700 

Chablis Maison Louis Latour Chablis 2022 2,600 

Chablis Christophe Et Fils Chablis 2023 2,500 

    

CÔTE DE BEAUNE    

Savigny-Lès-Beaune Benoit Girardin Savigny-Les-Beaune Vieilles Vignes Blanc 2020 4,200 

1er Cru Meursault Maison Joseph Drouhin Meursault Charmes 1er Cru 2020 8,000 

Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Faiveley Puligny-Montrachet 2022 5,900 

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru Olivier Leflaive Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru 2018 32,000 

Montrachet Grand Cru Olivier Leflaive Montrachet Grand Cru 2012 28,000 

Chassagne - Montrachet Maison Louis Latour Chassagne - Montrachet 2022 5,500 

    

CÔTE DE MÂCONNAISE    

Pouilly-Fuissé Maison André Goichot 2021 2,800 

Saint-Véran Domaine Famille Paquet Saint-Véran Les 99 Coupées 2023 2,000 

Viré-Clessé Domaine Chanson 2022 2,400 

    

BOURGOGNE AOC    

Bourgogne Côte-D’or Domaine Du Clos De PouleNes Bourgogne Blanc 2023 2,400 

Bourgogne Louis Latour Ardeche Chardonnay 2022 1,500 
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WHITE WINE    

    

FRANCE 

    

JURA    

Jura Domaine Rolet Arbois Vin Jaune 2014 4,200 

Jura Domaine Rolet L’etoile Chardonnay 2020 1,800 

    

BORDEAUX    

Pessac-Leognan Château Larrivet Haut-Brion Blanc 2010 4,500 

Graves Chateau De La Tuilerie Blanc 2011 2,000 

Bordeaux Domaine Clarence Dillon Clarendelle Blanc 2022 1,500 

    

RHÔNE VALLEY    

Condrieu E.Guigal Condrieu 2018 4,000 

Condrieu Maison Castel Limitless Series Condrieu Au-De De La Brume 2021 3,200 

Cote Du Rhone E.Guigal Cote du Rhone Blanc 2022 1,500 

    

SOUTHERN FRANCE    

Languedoc - Roussillion  De La Chapelle Sauvignon Blanc  2022 990 

IGP Pays D’Oc A’ Domaine Aussierés Chardonnay 2021 1,000 
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WHITE WINE 

 

ITALY 

    

NORHTERN ITALY    

Langhe DOC RiveNo NasceNa Vigna Lirano 2021 2,500 

Friuli Aquilea DOC Zonin Pinot Grigio 2021 1,150 

Gavi DOCG Beni Di Batasiolo Gavi Del Comune Di Di Gavi Granee 2022 1,400 

Gavi DOCG Enrico Serafino Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi  2022 1,700 

Roero Arneis DOCG Mauro Molino Roero Arneis 2023 1,600 

Soave DOC Allegrini Corte Giara Soave 2021 850 

    

CENTRAL ITALY    

Toscana IGT Agricola Querciabella Batár 2021 5,000 

Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi 

Classico DOC 

Umani Ronchi Villa Bianchi 2021 1,200 

Maremma Toscana DOC Mazzei Belguardo VermenKno 2021 1,200 

    

SOUTHERN ITALY    

Salento IGT Villa MoNura Fiano Salento 2021 1,000 

Sicilia DOC Mazzei Zisola Azisa Bianco 2020 1,200 

 

GERMANY 

 

Mosel J.J.Prum Graacher Himmelreich Riesling KabineN 2019 2,700 

Mosel Selbach Oster ZelKnger Schlossberg Riesling Spätlese 2018 1,950 

Mosel Dr.Zenzen Sonnenhoterger Riesling Spätlese 2022 1,200 

Rheinhessen Dr.Zenzen Rheinhessen Eiswein  2021 1,800 

Rheinhessen Dr.Zenzen Rheinhessen Beerenauslese 2018 1,100 

Pfalz Schieferkopf Pfalz Gerwurztraminer  2021 1,500 

Baden Schieferkopf Baden Riesling Blanc  2021 1,200 
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WHITE WINE 

    

SPAIN 

 

Rueda Cune Buenos Diaz Verdejo 2019 850 

Rueda Marqués de Riscal Sauvignon Blanc 2022 1,300 

Rioja Beronia Viura 2021 950 

Ribera Del Duero Protos Verdejo 2020 900 

Penedès Gramona Ca La Mar MusKllant Blanc 2022 1,200 

    

HUNGARY    

    

TOKAJ-HEGYALJA    

TOKAJ TOKAJI OREMUS MANOLAS FURMINT 2020 3,200 

    

UNITED STATES 

    

WASHINGTON    

Colombia Valley Eroica Riesling 2019 1,900 

    

OREGON    

Oregon Resonance Williamette Valley Chardonnay 2021 2,800 

    

CALIFORNIA    

Oak Knoll District Beringer Luminus Chardonnay Napa Valley 2022 2,500 

Napa Valley Stag’s Leap Hands Of Time Chardonnay 2020 2,400 

California Beaulieu Vineyard Bv Chardonnay 2021 1,200 

    

ARGENTINA    

    

Mendoza Catena Alta Chardonnay 2020 2,600 

Mendoza Crios Torrontes 2019 800 
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WHITE WINE    

    

CHILE    

    

COQUIMBO    

Limari Valley Amelia Chardonnay 2022 2,800 

    

ACONCAGUA    

Valle De Casablanca Escudo Rojo Reserva Sauvignon Blanc Baron Philippe De 

Rothschild  

2023 1,200 

    

VALLE CENTRAL    

Cachapoal Andes Valley Chateau Los Boldos Sauvignon Blanc TradiKon 2022 800 

Valle Central Vina VesKsquero Classico Sauvignon Blanc 2023 750 

    

MULTI REGIONS    

Chile Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Chardonnay  2018 900 

    

AUSTRALIA 

 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA    

Eden Valley Henschke Eden Valley Julius Riesling 2016 3,000 

Barossa Valley Torbreck WoodcuNer’s Semillon 2017 1,700 

McLaren Vale D’Arenberg The Stump Jump Riesling 2018 950 

    

MULTI REGIONS    

Australia Penfolds Koonunga Hill Chardonnay 2023 1,100 

Australia JJ McWilliam Chardonnay 2024 850 
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WHITE WINE 

 

NEW ZEALAND 

 

Marlborough Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2022 2,800 

Marlborough Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2023 2,600 

Marlborough Matua Sauvignon Blanc 2022 1,100 

Marlborough Babich Sauvignon Blanc 2023 1,800 
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RED WINE    

    

FRANCE 

    

LOIRE VALLEY    

Bourgueil Domaine De La Chevalerie Noms D’oiseaux 2019 2,600 

Anjou-Saumur Domaine Du Closel Le Rouge De Madame Une EmoKon 2022 1,650 

Sancerre Pascal Jolivet Sauvage Pinot Noir 2017 3,000 

Loire Pascal Jolivet Pinot Noir 2023 1,500 

Loire PeKt Bourgeouis Cabernet Franc 2020 1,300 

    

ALSACE    

Alsace AOC Domaine Schlumberger Les Princess Abbes Pinot Noir 2019 1,500 

Alsace AOC Philipe Dreschler Pinot Noir 2020 1,100 
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RED WINE    

    

BURGUNDY    

    

CÔTE DE NUITS    

    

FIXIN    

Fixin Domaine Michel Noellat Fixin 2020 3,300 

    

GEVREY - CHAMBERTIN    

1er Cru Gevrey- 

ChamberKn 

Domaine Geantet Pansiot Gevrey-ChamberKn Le Poissenot 1er Cru 2022 9,500 

1er Cru Gevrey- 

ChamberKn  

Domaine Jacques Prieur 1er Cru Gevrey-ChamberKn 2017 8,500 

Gevrey-ChamberKn Domaine Marc Roy Gevrey-ChamberKn Cuvee Alexandrine 2022 14,000 

Gevrey-ChamberKn Domaine Marc Roy Gevrey-ChamberKn La JusKce 2022 11,000 

Gevrey-ChamberKn Domaine Marc Roy Gevrey-ChamberKn Clos Prieur 2022 11.000 

Gevrey-ChamberKn Maison Louis Latour Gevrey-ChamberKn 2021 5,500 

    

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS    

Grand Cru Clos De Tart Domaine Clos De Tart Monopole Grand Cru 2009 25,800 

Morey-Saint-Denis Domaine Michel Noellat Morey-Saint-Denis 2019 4,500 

    

CHAMBOLE MUSIGNY    

Grand Cru Musigny Domaine Jacques Prieur Grand Cru Musigny 2013 21,000 

Chambole Musigny Domaine A.F Gros Chambole Musigny 2021 8,500 

    

VOUGEOT    

Grand Cru Clos De Vougeot Domaine Jacques Prieur Grand Cru Clos De Vougeot 2014 13,500 

Grand Cru Echézeaux Domaine Jacques Prieur Grand Cru Echézeaux 2013 16,000 

    

VOSNE-ROMANÉE    

Vosne-Romanée Domaine Michel Noellat Vosne-Romanée 2021 7,000 

Vosne-Romanée Domaine Jacques Cacheux Vosne Romanee Aux Ormes 2022 6,000 

    

NUIT-SAINT-GEORGES    

Nuit-Saint-Georges Domaine Michel Noellat Nuit-Saint-Georges 2021 5,000 
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RED WINE    

    

CÔTE DE BEAUNE    

    

POMMARD    

1er Cru Pommard Bouchard Pèrre Et Fils 1er Cru Pommard 2020 4,200 

1er Cru Pommard Bouchard Aîné & Fils Pommard 1er Cru-Les Poutures 2022 3,200 

    

VOLNAY    

1er Cru Volnay Domaine Jacques Prierur 1er Cru Volnay 2018 7,000 

    

MARANGES    

Maranges Maxime Crotet Maranges Les Artaux 2022 4,500 

    

BOURGOGNE AOC    

Bourgogne Maxime Crotet Bourgogne Haut Côtes De Beaune Le Vignolle 2022 4,500 

Bourgogne Louis Latour Valmoissine Pinot Noir 2024 1,250 

Bourgogne Maison Louis Jadot Bourgogne 2022 1,900 

    

CÔTE CHALONNAISE    

1er Cru Mercurey Maison André Goichot 1er Cru Mercurey 2018 2,500 

    

MÂCONAIS    

Macon Maison André Goichot Macon Rouge 2022 1,200 

    

BEAUJOLAIS    

Saint - Amour Trenel Cru Du Beaujolais 2022 1,500 

Moulin A Vent Domaine Joseph Drouhin Cru Du Beaujolais 2022 1,650 

Fleurie Trenel Cru Du Beaujolais 2022 1,550 

Morgon Domaine Joseph Drouhin Cru Du Beaujolais 2022 1,650 

    

JURA    

Jura Domaine Rolet Arbois Trousseau 2022 1,900 
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RED WINE 

    

BORDEAUX LEFT BANK   

    

MOULIS-EN-MÉDOC    

Moulis-En-Médoc Château Malmaison Moulis-En-Médoc AOC 2018 2,100 

    

ST.ESTÈPHE    

St.Estèphe Château Trongquoy Lalande St.Estèphe AOC 2015 3,000 

St.Estèphe Château Lafon Rochet 4ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2019 4,500 

    

PAUILLAC    

Pauillac Château Latour 1ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2015 35,000 

Pauillac Château  Pichon-Longueville Baron 2ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2010 17,000 

Pauillac Château  Pichon-Longueville Comtesse De Lalande 2ème Grand Cru Classé En 

1855 

2003 17,000 

Pauillac Château Lynch-Bages 5ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2015 12,000 

Pauillac Château Clerc Milon 5ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2011 5,900 

    

ST.JULIEN    

St.Julien Château Léoville Poyferré 2ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2008 6,800 

St.Julien Château Leoville Barton 2ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2017 6,500 

    

MARGAUX    

Margaux Château Margaux 1ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2010 42,500 

Margaux Château Palmer 3ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2011 19,000 

Margaux Château Rauzan Segla 2ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2017 10,000 

Margaux Château Kirwan 3ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2021 2,750 

Margaux Château D’Issan 4ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2020 7,500 

Margaux Château Dauzac 5ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2020 3,800 

    

HAUT-MÉDOC    

Haut-Médoc Chateau Cantemerle 5ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2021 2,200 

Haut-Médoc Chateau Magnol Cru Bourgeois 2019 1,850 
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RED WINE 

   

PESSAC-LÉOGNAN    

Pessac-Léognan Château Haut Brion 1ème Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2018 32,000 

Pessac-Léognan Château Smith-Haut Lafite Grand Cru Classé Pessac-Léognan 2014 7,500 

Pessac-Léognan Château Latour-MarKllac Grand Cru Classé de Graves 1953 2018 4,200 

    

BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK    

    

POMEROL    

Pomerol Château Bourgenauf Pomerol 2014 4,000 

Pomerol Château Grange-Neuve La Fleur Des Ormes 2020 2,300 

Pomerol Le Suil De Mazeyres Pomerol 2021 2,000 

    

SAINT-EMILION    

Saint-Emilion Château Cheval Blanc St.Emillion Premier Grand Cru Classé ‘A’ 2010 48,000 

Saint-Emilion Château Angelus St.Emillion  Premier Grand Cru Classe ‘A’ 2011 18,500 

Saint-Emilion Château Pavie Premier Grand Cru Classe ‘A’ 2021 18,000 

Saint-Emilion Château Figeac Premier Grand Cru Classe ‘A’ 2016 17,500 

Saint-Emilion Château Pavie Macquin Premier Grand Cru Classe “B” 2014 7,500 

Saint-Emilion Château Haut-Pezat St.Emillion Grand Cru  2015 3,500 

Saint-Emilion Château Simard  St.Emillion Grand Cru 2015 3,200 

Saint-Emilion Château Palais-Cardinal St.Emillion Grand Cru 2016 3,100 

Saint-Emilion B&G Thomas Barton Saint-Emilion 2022 1,750 

    

ENTRE- DEUX-MERS   

Bordeaux Supérieur Grand Vin De Reignac   2019 4,200 

Bordeaux Supérieur Château De Reignac    2020 2,800 

   

BORDEAUX AOC   

Bordeaux Château Vieux Manoir 2022 950 

Bordeaux Le Cinq PaNes Bordeaux Rouge 2022 1,400 

Bordeaux Vignerons Mais Autrmenent La Mauvaise ReputaKon Carmenere-Cabernet 

France-PeKt Verdot 

2019 1,200 
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RED WINE 

  

   

RHÔNE VALLEY    

    

NORTHEN RHÔNE    

Côte-RôKe Lavau Côte-RôKe 2019 4,000 

Hermitage Paul Jaboulet Aine La Chappele Hermitage 1998 12,500 

Hermitage E.Guigal Hermitage Rouge 2017 4,200 

SHOUTERN RHÔNE    

Côtes du Rhône Coudoulet De Beaucastel  2019 2,500 

Côtes du Rhône Lavau Côtes Du Rhône Villages 2018 1,100 

Châteuneuf-Du-Pape Famille Perrin Château De Beaucastel 2020 7,800 

Châteuneuf-Du-Pape E.Guigal Châteuneuf-Du-Pape 2017 3,000 

Châteuneuf-Du-Pape E.Guigal Châteuneuf-Du-Pape 2018 3,000 

Châteuneuf-Du-Pape Lavau Châteuneuf-Du-Pape 2019 2,650 

Pays d’Oc IGP Marius Syrah Grenache By Michel ChapouKer 2023 800 

    

SOUTHERN FRANCE   

    

Minervois Domaine Anne Gros & Jean-Paul Tollot Minervois L'o De La Vie 2018 1,650 

Corbières Chateau D’Aussières Domaines Barons De Rothschild Lafite  2018 2,200 

Corbières La Baume Saint Paul Corbières AOP 2021 1,500 

Fitou La Baume Saint Paul Fitou AOP 2022 1,500 

IGP Pays D’hérault Moulin De Gassac Guilhem Syrah Grenahce 2021 850 
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RED WINE 

    

ITALY 

    

VENEZIA GIULIA    

Venezia Giulia Igt Jermann Red Angel On The Moonlight Pinot Nero 2021 2,100 

    

LANGHE    

Langhe Gaja Darmagi Langhe 2012 10,000 

    

PIEDMONT    

Barbera DOC Beni Di Batasiolo Barbera Sovrana d’Alba 2021 1,500 

Barbaresco DOCG Gaja Barbaresco 2014 10,000 

Barbaresco DOCG Pio Cesare Barbaresco 2018 4,500 

Barolo DOCG Marchesi Di Barolo Riserva 2013 7,500 

Barolo DOCG Marchesi Di Barolo Sarmassa 2018 7,100 

Barolo DOCG RiveNo Barolo Del Comune Di Serralunga D'Alba 2020 4,000 

Barolo DOCG Montaribaldi Barolo Borzoni 2019 3,100 

Barolo DOCG Beni Di Batasiolo Barolo 2019 2,850 

DolceNo DOC Pio Cesare DolceNo D’Alba 2021 1,650 

Nebbiolo d’Alba DOC Enrico Serafino Tovasaco Nebbiolo D’Alba 2020 1,650 

    

VENETO    

Amarone Della Valpolicella 

DOCG 

Tommasi Amarone Della Valpolicella 2018 4,000 

Valpolicella DOC Corte Giara Valpolicella 2021 1,200 

Veneto Pasqua Romeo & Juliet  Passione Red Merlot Blend 2021 1,200 

    

EMILIA-ROMAGNA    

Rubicone IGT Umberto Cesari Liano Sangiovese-Cabernet 2019 2,200 
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RED WINE 

    

ITALY 

    

TOSCANA    

    

CHIANTI    

ChianK Classico Reserva 

DOCG 

Castello Banfi ChianK Classico Reserva 2020 2,200 

ChianK Colli FiorenKni  

Riserva DOCG 

Conte Guicciardini Castello di Poppiano Il CorKle ChianK Coli FiorenKni 

Riserva 

2021 2,200 

ChianK Classico DOCG Mazzei Fonterutoli ChianK Classico 2020 1,750 

    

MONTALCINO    

Brunello Di Montalcino 

DOCG 

Pian Delle Vigne Vignaferrovia Brunello Di Montalcino 2016 5,900 

Brunello Di Montalcino 

DOCG 

Castello Banfi Brunello Di Montalcino 2019 4,800 

    

ABRUZZO    

Coline Teramane DOCG FanKni Opi Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Colline Teramane Riserva 2014 2,500 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 

DOC 

Umani Ronchi Podere Montepulciano D’Abruzzo  2021 1,200 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 

DOC 

FanKni Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2022 1,100 

    

BHOLGERI    

Bholgeri DOC Sassicaia 2020 18,000 

Bholgeri Superiore Ornellaia 2020 16,000 

Bolgheri DOC Marchesi AnKnori - Tenuta Guado Al Tasso  2020 7,500 

Bholgeri DOC Le Serre Nouve Dell’Ornellaia 2020 4,500 
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RED WINE    

    

ITALY    

    

TOSCANA    

Toscana IGT Solaia 2014 15,000 

Toscana IGT Tignanello  2021 7,500 

Toscana IGT Castello Banfi Belnero  2017 2,750 

Toscana IGT Agricola Querciabella CamarKna 2004 5,500 

Toscana IGT Agricola Querciabella Turpino  2020 2,800 

Toscana IGT Mazzei Philip Toscana 2020 2,750 

Toscana IGT Gaja Ca’marcanda Promis IGT 2022 2,800 

Toscana IGT Conte Guicciardini La Historia Di Italia 2021 2,600 

Toscana IGT Conte Guicciardini Castello di Poppiano Syrah 2022 1,900 

    

UMBRIA    

Umbria IGT Marchesi AnKnori – Pinot Nero Della Sala 2018 2,900 

    

SOUTHERN ITALY    

Abruzzo & Puglia Edizione Cincque Autoctoni NV 2,650 

Aglianico Del Vulture DOC VigneK Del Vulture Pipoli Aglianico 2018 1,200 

Sicilia DOC VigneK Zabu Nero D’avola Sicilia 2019 1,000 

Salento IGP CanKne San Marzano Negroamaro 2015 2,900 
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RED WINE 

    

SPAIN 

    

CATALUNYA    

Priorat Franck Massard Huellas DOQ 2016 2,600 

Priorat Scaladei Eltribut Priorat 2021 1,900 

    

CASTILLA y LEÓN    

Rioja Marqués De Murrieta Gran Reserva CasKllo YGAY 2011 9,900 

Rioja Marqués De Murrieta Gran Reserva 2015 3,500 

Rioja Marques De Riscal Riserva 2021 2,100 

Rioja Marques De Riscal Proximo 2018 850 

    

THE DUERO VALLEY    

Ribera Del Duero Unico Tempos Vega Sicilia 2014 20,000 

Ribera Del Duero Valbuena 5° Tempos Vega Sicilia 2019 11,000 

Ribera Del Duero Protos Grand Reserva 2014 3,000 

Ribera Del Duero Alejandro Fernández Tinto Pesquera Crianza 2020 2,300 

Bierzo Descendientes De J. Palacios Villa De Corullon 2014 2,850 

Bierzo Descendientes De J. Palacios Villa De Corullon 2014 2,850 

Toro PinKa Tempos Vega Sicilia 2019 5,000 

Toro Matsu El Recio 2022 1,800 

    

CASTILLA-LA-MANCHA    

La Mancha El Vínculo Reserva Alejandro Fernández 2017 2,200 

WINE OF PAGO    

Calzadilla Pago Calzadilla Allegro 2016 2,500 

Calzadilla Pago Calzadilla Opta 2017 1,850 
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RED WINE    

    

PORTUGAL    

MINHO    

VINHO VERDE    

Monção And Melgaço	 Anselmo Mendes Paradusco Private 2018 1,700 

    

DOURIENS    

Duoro Prats & Symington Chryseia 2021 5,200 

Duoro Post Scriptum De Chryseia 2022 2,100 

    

GERMANY 

Rheinhessen Karl Josef Rheinhessen 2021 750 

    

    

AUSTRIA 

Burgenland Panta Rhei Pinot Noir Quälitatswein Trocken 2011 2,600 

Niederösterreich Sepp Moser Zweigelt Reserve 2021 2,000 
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RED WINE 

 

UNITED STATES 

    

WASHINGTON STATE    

Colombia Valley Long Shadows Chester Kidder Cabernet Syrah  2017 4,500 

Colombia Valley Chateau Ste. Michelle Syrah 2019 1,300 

    

OREGON    

WillameNe Valley La Crema Pinot Noir WillameNe Valley 2019 2,250 

    

CALIFORNIA    

NAPA VALLEY    

Alexander Valley Ava Ridge Geyserville Geyserville Zinfandel-Carignane-PeKte Sirah 2021 2,850 

Alexander Valley Ava Francis Ford Coppola Director’s Cut 2019 2,500 

St. Helena Ava ConKnuum By Tim Mondavi 2019 12,000 

Rutherford Beaulieu Vineyard Rutherford Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 4,500 

Oakville Ava Bond Estate ‘Vecina’ 2017 29,800 

Oakville Ava Bond Estate ‘Melbury’ 2019 30,000 

Oakville Ava Opus One 2018 21,500 

Stag’s Leap District Ava Stags’ Leap Merlot 2019 2,980 

Napa Valley Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis Napa Valley 2020 6,500 

Napa Valley Beringer Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 2,350 

Napa Valley Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley Merlot 2021 3,200 

California Decoy Merlot 2019 1,800 

California Hahn Founder’s Estate Merlot 2020 950 

    

SONOMA COUNTY    

Healdsburg Ridge LyNon Spring Zinfandel, PeKte Syrah - Carignan 2008 3,000 

Russian River Ava La Crema Pinot Noir Russian River Valley 2019 2,500 

California Kendal-Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 1,500 

    

CENTRAL VALLEY    

Santa Cruz Ava Ridge  Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Monte Bello Vineyards 2020 4,200 

    

PASO ROBLES    

Paso Robles Ava Francis Ford Coppola Diamond CollecKon Zinfandel 2021 1,900 

Paso Robles AVA DAOU Bodyguard  2022 2,400 

Paso Robles AVA DAOU Pessimist 2022 1,850 
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RED WINE 

 

ARGENTINA    

MENDOZA PROVINCE    

Luján De Cuyo Trivento Eolo Malbec Vina Concha Y Toro 2020 5,000 

Uco Valley Catena Zapata Nicasia Malbec 2018 3,700 

Uco Valley Zuccardi Poligonos San Pablo Malbec 2017 2,250 

Mendoza Cheval Des Andes 2017 6,500 

Mendoza Norton Privada Family Blend 2021 1,750 

Mendoza Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva Malbec 2021 1,400 

Mendoza Catena Alta Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 2,700 

Mendoza Alta Vista Vive Malbec 2021 1,200 

  

CHILE 

    

MAIPO VALLEY    

Maipo Valley Almaviva 2017 10,000 

Maipo Valley EPU Almaviva 2022 4,800 

Maipo Valley Vina Santa Rita Triple C 2020 3,000 

Maipo Valley Escudo Rojo Reserva Syrah 2021 1,350 

    

RAPEL VALLEY    

Chachapoal Valley Terrunyo Concha Y Toro Carmenere 2021 3,000 

Colchagua Valley Escudo Rojo Reserva Carmenere 2020 1,350 

Colchagua Valley Vina Concha Y Toro Grand Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 1,250 

Colchagua Valley Vina Concha Y Toro Gran Reserva Malbec 2021 1,250 

Colchagua Valley Apalta Vineyard Pangea Syrah 2014 3,700 

    

VALLE CENTRAL    

Valle Central Escudo Rojo Grand Reserva Cabernet Blend 2020 1,500 

Valle Central Vina Santa Rita 120 Carmenere 2022 900 

Valle Central Vina Santa Rita 120 Merlot 2021 900 

Valle Central Carmen Frida Kahlo Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 1,000 
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RED WINE 

    

AUSTRALIA 

    

SOUTH AUSTRALIA    

BAROSSA    

Barossa Valley Penfolds Bin 95 Grange 2009 22,000 

Barossa Valley Penfolds St.Henri Shiraz 2018 4,200 

Barossa Valley AMON - Ra By Ben Glaetzer 2021 3,500 

Barossa Valley Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz Grenache Mataro 2020 2,500 

Barossa Thorn-Clarke William Randell Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 1,850 

Barossa Thorn-Clarke Shor�ire Grenache Shiraz Mataro 2020 1,200 

Barossa Thorn-Clarke Sandpaper Merlot 2019 900 

    

FLEURIEU    

Mclaren Vale Molly Dooker Boxer Shiraz 2022 1,850 

Mclaren Vale D’Arenberg The Footbolt Shiraz 2021 1,300 

South Australia Penfolds Max’s Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 1,650 

South Australia Penfols Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 2021 3,800 

South Australia Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 4,000 

South Eastern Australia JJ Mcwilliam Shiraz Cabernet 2024 850 

South Eastern Australia JJ Mcwilliam Cabernet Merlot 2024 850 

    

MULTI REGION AUSTRALIA    

MulK Region Australia Molly Dooker Matre D’ Cabernet Sauvignon  2021 1,850 

    

TASMANIA    

Tasmania Tolpuddle Vineyard Pinot Noir 2023 3,500 

    

WESTERN AUSTRALIA    

Margaret River Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 1,850 

Margaret River Vasse Felix Syrah 2021 1,650 
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RED WINE 

 

NEW ZEALAND 

 

NORTH ISLAND    

Hawke’s Bay Babich Cabernet Merlot 2019 1,200 

Hawke’s Bay Te Mata Gamay Noir 2019 1,200 

MarKnborough The Escarpment Pinot Noir 2019 2,100 

    

SOUTH ISLAND    

Marlborough Babich Winemaker’s Reserve Pinot Noir 2018 2,100 

Marlborough Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2019 3,500 

Marlborough Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2021 3,500 

Marlborough Bel Echo By Clos Henri Pinot Noir 2017 1,400 

Marlborough Matua Pinot Noir 2022 1,200 

Central Ortago Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir 2022 3,500 

    

SOUTH AFRICA    

    

Paarl Avondale La Luna  2014 2,350 

Cape Coast Man Family Bosstok Pinotage 2021 900 

Stellenbosch Journey’s End Pastor’s Blend 2021 1,200 
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ROSE WINE 

    

FRANCE    

Provence Chateau D’esclans Whispering Angel 2023 1,800 

Provence Minuty M 2021 1,500 

Bordeaux Domaine Clarence Dillon Clarendelle Rosé 2022 1,200 

    

SWEET WINE 

    

FRANCE    

Sauternes Château Guiraud 1er Grand Cru Classé En 1855 2010 5,850 

Rhône Valley Rhoné A Origine 1348 Muscat Beaumes-De-Venise Blanc NV 1,200 

Gascogne  Chabot First Frost 2016 3,200 

    

ITALY    

AsK DOCG Balbi Soprani Moscato D’AsK DOCG 2022 990 

Emilia IGT Zonin Ogni Giorno Lambrusco Amabile Dell'Emilia IGT NV 850 

    

PORTUGAL    

Duoro Warre’s OKma Single Year Tawny 2013 1,600 

Duoro Grahams Late BoNle Vintage 2019 1,900 

Duoro Grahams Fine Ruby Port NV 1,700 

Duoro Cockburns Fine Tawny Port NV 1,500 

Duoro Cockburns Fine White Tawny Port NV 1,300 

    

CHILE    

Chile Concha Y Toro Frontera Late Harvest NV 750 

    

CANADA    

Ontario Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Ice Wine VQA 375ml 2019 5,000 

 

 


